
Counter   

Pop Burgers (2)
Hot Dogs (2)
The Invisible Burger
Grilled Chicken Sandwich
Gobble, Gobble (2)
Crispy Fried Shrimp Sandwich
Caesar Salad
Tuna Sandwich
Tossed Salad
Cobb Salad

Pub Food

Pop Corn Shrimp
Fried Calamari
Mozzarella Sticks
Baby Lamb Chops
Steak Sandwich
Lobster Rolls
Shrimp Cocktail

Sides

French Fries
Onion Rings
Pop Corn (cob)
Tater Tots
Cheese Nachos and Salsa

Sodas and Shakes

Coca-Cola, Diet Coke, 7Up, Root Beer
Perrier, Evian
Vitamin Water
Triple X, Multi-V, Focus Kiwi Strawberry
Aranciata, Limonata
Red Bull
Vanilla, Chocolate, Strawberry
Butterscoth, Black & White

$7
$8
$8.75
$8.75
$8
$8.75
$8.25/with Chicken $9.75
$8
$5.75
$9.75

$8
$10
$10
$12
$14
$15
$15

$3.75/with Cheese $4.75
$3.75
$3.75
$3.75/with Cheese $4.75
$5.75

$1.75
$2.75

$3.25
$3.25
$5

$5.75

Counter Menu 


